►1   2 . 0
MIG / MAG Welding torches
TBi Classic
TBi Industries
C
O
N
TE

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 0.8 mm.
Liner, blue (Ø 0.8 -1.0 mm).
TBi 150 Adapter nut ‚basic‘ 3 m 102P341330
4 m 102P341340
5 m 102P341350
TBi 150 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 102P939A30
4 m 102P939A40
5 m 102P939A50
TBi 150 FX flexible neck
(adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 102P34133F
4 m 102P34134F
5 m 102P34135F
TBi 150 DR changeable swivel neck
(adapter nut ‚basic‘)
3 m 102P34133D
4 m 102P34134D
5 m 102P34135D
5TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm).
TBi 240 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 112P341330
4 m 112P341340
5 m 112P341350
TBi 240 DR changeable swivel neck
(adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 112P34133D
4 m 112P34134D
5 m 112P34135D
9TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm).
TBi 250 Adapter nut ‚basic‘ 3 m 104P341330
4 m 104P341340
5 m 104P341350
TBi 250 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 104P939A30
4 m 104P939A40
5 m 104P939A50
TBi 250 FX flexible neck
(adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 104P34133F
4 m 104P34134F
5 m 104P34135F
TBi 250 DR changeable swivel neck
(adapter nut ‚basic‘)
3 m 104P34133D
4 m 104P34134D
5 m 104P34135D
11TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm).
TBi 260 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 118P341330
4 m 118P341340
5 m 118P341350
13TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004
82 Insulated connector, female, round 375P000003
Pos. Description Part no.
70 Coaxial cable TBi ProFlex ML 361PML11_0*
71 Hex nut M10x1 101P002005
72 Spring support small, black 600P102213
73 Cable support cpl. (2 pieces) 701P101040
74 Adaptor nut (brass) 701P001013
75 Central adaptor ESG cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001048
76 Sleeve nut M10x1 701P002005
77 O-ring 4.0x1.0 mm (gas nipple) 365P100040
78 Slotted screw M4x6 100P008401
Gas diffusor
Pos. Part no.

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.2 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm).
TBi 360 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 114P341330
4 m 114P341340
5 m 114P341350
TBi 360 DR changeable swivel neck
(adapter nut ‚brass‘)
3 m 114P34133D
4 m 114P34134D
5 m 114P34135D
15TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.2 mm.
Liner, red (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm).
TBi 380 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 917P341330
4 m 917P341340
5 m 917P341350
17TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
81 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004
82 Insulated connector, female, round 375P000003
Pos. Description Part no.
70 Coaxial cable TBi ProFlex XL 361PXL11_0*
71 Hex nut M10x1 101P002005
72 Spring support small, black 600P102213
73 Cable support cpl. (2 pieces) 701P101040
74 Adaptor nut (brass) 701P001013
75 Central adaptor ESG cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001048
76 Sleeve nut M10x1 701P002005
77 O-ring 4.0x1.0 mm (gas nipple) 365P100040
78 Slotted screw M4x6 100P008401
Nozzle insulator ( optional )
Pos. Part no.

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm)
TBi 241 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 123P441530
4 m 123P441540
5 m 123P441550
19TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
90 Quick connector 701P002064
91 Hose clamp with ring Ø 8.7 373P000087
92 Hose clamp with ring Ø 9.5 373P000095
93 Hose clamp with ring Ø 9.0 373P100090
94 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
95 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004
96 Insulated connector, female, round 375P000003
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable support complete, water cooled 700P001066
81 Clamping ring for outer cover 600P102201
82 Adaptor nut Expert (brass) 700P001010
83 Central adaptor ESW cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001049
84 Sleeve nut M10x1 701P002005
85 O-ring 4.0x1.0 mm (gas nipple) 365P100040
86 Cap for adaptor nut 700P002059
87 Screw M 4 x 6 100P008401
88 Grommet 700P002058
Gas nozzle
Pos. Part no.
40 conical, NW 12.5  mm
L = 63.5 mm

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm)
TBi 351 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 122P441530
4 m 122P441540
5 m 122P441550
21TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
90 Quick connector 701P002064
91 Hose clamp with ring Ø 8.7 373P000087
92 Hose clamp with ring Ø 9.5 373P000095
93 Hose clamp with ring Ø 9.0 373P100090
94 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
95 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004
96 Insulated connector, female, round 375P000003
Pos. Description Part no.
80 Cable support complete, water cooled 700P001066
81 Clamping ring for outer cover 600P102201
82 Adaptor nut Expert (brass) 700P001010
83 Central adaptor ESW cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001049
84 Sleeve nut M10x1 701P002005
85 O-ring 4.0x1.0 mm (gas nipple) 365P100040
86 Cap for adaptor nut 700P002059
87 Screw M 4 x 6 100P008401
88 Grommet 700P002058
Pos. Part no.
43 bottle form, NW 14  mm
L = 56.2 mm
345P014003

available upon request.
Torch rating will be reduced when using pulsed-arc power sources.
Ordering information for torches
Supplied equipped for steel wire Ø 1.0 mm.
Liner, not insulated (Ø 1.0 - 1.2 mm)
TBi 411 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 133P441530
4 m 133P441540
5 m 133P441550
TBi 511 Adapter nut ‚brass‘ 3 m 134P441530
4 m 134P441540
5 m 134P441550
23TBi Industries GmbH
Pos. Description Part no.
90 Quick connector 701P002064
91 Hose clamp with ring Ø 8.7 373P000087
92 Hose clamp with ring Ø 9.5 373P000095
93 Hose clamp with ring Ø 9.0 373P100090
94 Cable lug, flat 375P000023
95 Insulated connector, male, round 375P000004
96 Insulated connector, female, round 375P000003
Pos. Description Part no.
76 Control cable x.30 m cpl. 301P2304_0*
77 Wire conduit yellow ‚Classic‘ 356P0401_0*
80 Cable support complete, water cooled 700P001066
81 Clamping ring for outer cover 600P102201
82 Adaptor nut Expert (brass) 700P001010
83 Central adaptor ESW cpl., 2 poles, moveable pins 701P001049
84 Sleeve nut M10x1 701P002005
85 O-ring 4.0x1.0 mm (gas nipple) 365P100040
86 Cap for adaptor nut 700P002059
87 Screw M 4 x 6 100P008401
88 Grommet 700P002058
Gas diffusor
Pos. Part no.
30 thermoset, black,
very robust